
 

February 2020 

Wednesdays in February 

6:30 p Bible Study & JAM &  

 Youth Bible Study  
 

Sundays in February 

9:30 a Sunday School 

10:45 a Worship Service 

2:30 - 4:30 p Healing Hearts 

5:00 - 7:00 p Youth Group (6th-12th)  
 

 

Sunday, February 2 

12:00 p Chili Cook Off & Cookie 

 Taste Test 
 

Wednesday, February 5 

7:30 p  Board Meetings 
 

Sunday, February 9 

2:00 p  Children Ministry Training 
 

Monday, February 10 

9:00 a - 2:00 p Cookie baking 
 

Tuesday, February 11 

9:00 a - 2:00 p Cookie baking 
 

Wednesday, February 12 

9:00 a - 4:00 p Cookie  icing &  

 packing 
 

Thursday, February 13 

9:00 a - 2:00 p Cookie baking 

3:00 p - 7:00 p Cookie pick up 
 

Friday, February 14 

9:00 a - 2:00 p Cookie pick up 
 

Sunday, February 16 

12:00 p Choir lunch & 1st rehearsal 
 

Monday, February 17 

Youth Snow Tubing Trip 
 

Friday, February 21 

5:00 p  Men’s Fellowship Bowling 
 

Sunday, February 23 

TBA Choir practice 



 

 

http://www.fbcrobinson.com/eventrequest
http://www.fbcrobinson.com/give
http://www.fbcrobinson.com/live
http://www.fbcrobinson.com/cookies


 

Sunday, February 2 
Nursery:   E Hester,   
Primary Church:  Family Worship 
Sound System:   J Chapman 

Sunday, February 9 
Nursery:   K Inboden, JD Caballero  
Primary Church: K Chapman, K Buttolph 
Sound System:  T Knight 
 

Sunday, February 16 
Nursery:   L Gallion, C Reid 
Primary Church: B Kamplain, K Chapman 
Sound System:   KE Chapman 
 

Sunday, February 23 
Nursery:   J Wesley, A Wesley 
Primary Church:   
Sound System:   T Conner 

Serving in Worship 

 

  8   James & Sherri Bailey 
       Tom Miller 
10 Jodi Conner 
        Melissa Chapman 
14   Roger & Debbie Pethtel       
18 Jericho Kamplain 
21 Kellee Batten 
22 Margaret Riggs 
23 Cyndi Rehmel 
25    RaeLee Kamplain 
 

Missionary 
 8   Jonathan Liggett 

 

http://www.fbcrobinson.com/chili
http://www.fbcrobinson.com/youth


 

 


